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United We Ride (UWR) 
Panel Member Contact Information 

Representing  Person Agency or Unit & Phone Email 
Texas Health and Human 
Services Commission 

Jonas Schwartz Long Term Services & Policy Support  
Texas Medicaid/CHIP Division 
512-491-1103 
512-491-1953  Fax 

jonas.schwartz@hhsc.state.tx.us 
 

Texas Department of State 
Health Services 
 
 
 

Joanne Mundy  
 
 
 
Christina Sanchez 

West Texas Region 9 & 10 Office 
432-571-4751  
432-230-4667 Cell 
 
Case Management Branch, Health 
Screening & Case Management Unit, 
Specialized Health Services Section 
512-458-7111  Ext 6249 

joanne.mundy@dshs.state.tx.us 
jomundyofdshs@yahoo.com 
 
 
christina.sanchez@dshs.state.tx.us  

Texas Department of 
Assistive & Rehabilitative 
Services 

John McCann 
 
 
Elizabeth Gregowicz 
 

Transition Specialist 
512-424-4422 
 
Texas Medicaid Infrastructure Grant 
Administrator, Center for Policy and 
Innovation 
512-377-0486 
512-424-4154  Fax 

john.mccann@dars.state.tx.us  
 
 
elizabeth.gregowicz@dars.state.tx.us  
 

Texas Department of Family 
and Protective Services 

Rachel Wilson 
 
 
 
 
Wanda Pena 

Community Engagement Program 
Specialist, Adult Protective Services 
512-438-3591  
512-339-5870  Fax 
 
CPS Community Engagement 
Specialist 
512-438-3303 
512-339-5927 Fax 

rachel.wilson@dfps.state.tx.us 
 
 
 
 
guadalupe.pena@dfps.state.tx.us   
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Representing  Person Agency or Unit & Phone Email 
512-875-1308  Pager 

Texas Department of Aging 
and Disability Services 

Gerardo (Jose) 
Cantu  
 
Betty Ford 
 

Center for Policy & Innovation 
512-438-3693 
 
Director for the AAAs 
512-438-4120 
512-438-3538  Fax 

jose.cantu@dads.state.tx.us 
 
 
betty.ford@dads.state.tx.us 
 

Texas Workforce 
Commission 
 
 

Jason Doran  
 
 
 
Lydia Bell 
Robert Ochoa 
 
 
 
Janice Ferguson 
 

Veterans Affairs 
512-468-3485 
512-475-2176  Fax 
 
Wkforce Policy & Program Assistance 
512-463-8706 
512-475-2176  Fax  
 
Disability Navigator Initiative 
512-305-9637 

jason.duran@twc.state.tx.us 
 
 
 
lydia.bell@twc.state.tx.us  
robert.ochoa@twc.state.tx.us 
 
 
 
Janice.Ferguson@twc.state.tx.us  

Texas Education Agency 
 

Carolyn Todd IDEA Coordination 
512-463-9414 

carolyn.todd@tea.state.tx.us  

Heart of Texas  
Work Force Solutions 

Julie Talbert Contract Manager 
254-296-5379 

julie.talbert@hotworkforce.com  

Regional coordination lead 
agency 
 

Bob Dickinson 
 
 
Kari Hackett 

South East Texas RPC 
409-899-8444 Ext 7520 
 
Houston-Galveston Area Council 
713-993-4576 

bdickinson@setrpc.org 
 
 
kari.hackett@h-gac.com  

Mobility Manager Joe Gardzina Fort Bend Transit 
979-480-3327 

Joe.Gardzina@co.fort-bend.tx.us  
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Representing  Person Agency or Unit & Phone Email 
General Public 
 
 

Bill Hamilton Capital Area Regional Transit 
Coordination Committee (Austin) 
512-826-2655 

billhamilton48@att.net 

University Evaluation Team Carol Lewis 
 
 
Gwen Goodwin 
 
Nandita Chaudhuri 
 
 
Trey Marchbanks 

Tx Southern University  CTTR 
713-313-7924 
 
713-313-7283 
 
Texas A & M  PPRI 
979-845-6759 
 
Texas A & M  PPRI 
979-458-3250 

Lewis_CA@tsu.edu 
 
 
goodwingc@tsu.edu  
 
nchaudhuri@ppri.tamu.edu 
 
 
trey@ppri.tamu.edu 

TxDOT Staff 
Public Transportation Division 
 
Fax  512-339-5244 

Karen Dunlap 
 
 
Kelly Kirkland 
 
 
Kris S. Dudley 
 
 
Steve Wright 
 
 
Linda Gonzalez 
 
 
Darla Walton 

UWR Lead 
512-374-5239 
 
Dir. of Planning & Support 
512-374-5227 
 
Job Access/New Freedom Prog. Mgr 
512-374-52748 
 
Regionally Coordinated Transportation
512-374-5226 
 
Planner 
512-374-5242 
 
Public Transportation Coordinator 
TxDOT Bryan & Lufkin Districts 
979-778-9668 

kdunlap@dot.state.tx.us 
 
 
kkirkla@dot.state.tx.us 
 
 
kdudley@dot.state.tx.us 
 
 
swright@dot.state.tx.us 
 
 
lgonza5@dot.state.tx.us  
 
 
dwalton@dot.state.tx.us  
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